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ゼオンアリーナ周南

５年生女子無差別

NO 氏名 所属 県
体重
（kg）
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4-111

4-88

1-92

4-89

4-104

4-90

4-91

4-105

4-112

4-92

4-93

4-106

4-94
香川県

山口県

長崎県

香川県

宮崎県

島根県

広島県

山口県

香川県

山口県

愛媛県

17 霜山　麗楽 萩柔友スポーツ少年団 51

兵庫県

山口県

愛媛県

三重県

15 赤松　希美 八本松柔道教室 45

16 山口　凛 丸亀柔道スポーツ少年団 53

14 坂口　利奈 生目柔道場

13 荒木　結愛華 大浜少年柔道部 57

45

飯島　陽葵 出雲柔道教室 52

白井　琉々華 牟礼柔道クラブ 4211

7 玉尾　美裕 国分寺柔道スポーツ少年団

5

10 中原　美優 宇部柔道クラブスポーツ少年団 49

12 池井　愛凛 愛媛県武道館柔道クラブ 54

8

吉田　くるみ 脩柔舘 52

9

下山　恵愛 磐梨武道館 43

福岡県

岡山県3

諸農　紅葉 愛媛県武道館柔道クラブ 74

4

伊藤　杏 神前柔道教室 71

6 彌冨　双葉 田布施町柔道スポーツ少年団 42

47

1 吉田　咲幸 鳩里柔道クラブ柔兵会 39

2 中野　暦 小串柔道教室スポーツ少年団 41


